
Offene NDEM gr.-röm Stil Männer, U17 und U14

17358 Torgelow, 31.01.2026

Klasse

U 17
Listenführer Christiane Gewichtsklasse

65kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Dzhamal Khadaev PSV 90 Neubrandenburg
2:28

12

2:42

15
 0  2  8 9.

2 Damian Helmut Masao Grappling Lingen (Ems) e. V. TÜ 14:4

41

4:00

13

4:00

14
 1  6 22 8.

3 Borys Polishchuk SV Concordia Wilhelmshaven
3:08

04

PS 8:7

32

4:00

15
 1  4  9 III

4 Richard Weigandt KFC Leipzig
TÜ 10:0

43 Fr

PS 6:1

32 5
 2  7 16

5 Henry Schmidt RSK Gelenau
Fr

TÜ 14:4

41

PS 10:1

33 4
 2  7 24

Pool B

1 David Popkow ArtlandSportS
0:43

02

0:42

03

PS 7:7

34
 0  0  0 III

2 Achmed Lovsanov HAC Stralsund 
TÜ 10:0

41

SS 12:0

54

KE 3:0

53
 3 14 25 I

3 Willi Weiß FC Erzgebirge Aue
SS 11:0

54

TÜ 10:0

41

1:10

02
 2  9 21 II

4 Simeon Nebrat ESV Wittenberge
1:51

03

1:34

02

4:00

11
 0  0  0 8.

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde IV

4-5 Richard Weigandt - Henry Schmidt
Paarungen  Pool B  Runde IV

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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